
New Zealand IPv6 Task Force members and contact details:   

Organisation Main contact 

Consultants 

Braintrust Nathan Ward - nward@braintrust.co.nz 

Symax Consulting Grant Symons - grant@betterchange.co.nz 

Voco Dudley Harris – dudley.harris@voco.co.nz 

 

Content providers 

Television New Zealand Rob Costello - robert.costello@tvnz.co.nz 

  

Developers 

Catalyst Gavin Thompson – gavin@catalyst.net.nz 

 

Enterprises 

Air New Zealand Danny Sherwin - danny.sherwin1@airnz.co.nz 

 

Government agencies  

Department of Internal 

Affairs 

Robert White – robert.white@dia.govt.nz 

Ministry of Economic 

Development 

Frank March – frank.march@med.govt.nz 

Ministry of Education Mike Webber - mike.webber@minedu.govt.nz 

NZDF (New Zealand 

Defence Force) 

Mark Baddeley – mark.baddeley@nzdf.mil.nz 

 

Industry groups 

Canterbury Development 

Corporation 

cdc@cdc.org.nz 

InternetNZ Jordan Carter – jordan@internetnz.net.nz 

NZi3 Hamish House – Hamish.house@nzi3.com 

NZICT info@nzict.org.nz 

NZRS Jay Daley – jay@nzrs.net.nz 

Telecommunications 

Carriers Forum 

David Stone - david.stone@tcf.org.nz 

TUANZ Paul Brislen – paul@tuanz.org.nz 

 

Integrators 

Tech Mahindra David Nicholson – david.nicholson@techmahindra.com 

 

Service providers 

Fujitsu NZ Andy Memmott – andy.memmott@nz.fujitsu.com 

FX Networks Jamie Baddeley – jamie.baddeley@fx.net.nz 

Gen-i Ed Van Beek – ed.vanbeek@gen-i.co.nz 

InspireNet Dave Mill – davemill@gmail.com 

Kordia Regan Hughes - regan.hughes@kordia.co.nz 

Orcon Thomas Salmen – thomas.salmen@team.orcon.net.nz 

REANNZ Mark Cordy - mark.cordy@reannz.co.nz 
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SNAP Internet Mark Petrie – mark@snap.co.nz 

Telecom New Zealand Kevin Mason – kevin.mason@telecom.co.nz 

TelstraClear Declan Shea – declan.shea@telstraclear.co.nz 

Vodafone New Zealand www.vodafone.co.nz 

WorldxChange Paul Clarkin - PClarkin@wxc.co.nz 

 

Trainers  

Auldhouse Craig Jones – craigj@auldhouse.co.nz 

 

Vendors 

Alcatel Lucent David Miles – david.miles@alcatel-lucent.com 

Allied Telesis Andrew Riddell – andrew.riddell@alliedtelesis.co.nz 

Brocade  Graeme McDonald – gmcdonald@brocade.com 

Cisco Systems Richard Wade – ricwade@cisco.com 

HP New Zealand Patrick Cullen – pat.cullen@hp.com 

Huawei Neil Gardner – neil.gardner@huawei.com 

IBM www.ibm.com/nz/en 

Juniper Networks Ian Quinn – iquinn@juniper.net 

Microsoft Mark Rees – mark.rees@microsoft.com 

Palo Alto Networks Clive Levido – clevido@paloaltonetworks.com 
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